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31 Mile Ride

Cajun

Cyclists

Total Mileage:  31 miles

Points of Interests: Beautiful
riding north of Lafayette on
quiet roads along bayous and
fields. Even a few hills.  (very
Small)

About the Route: The route 
is a loop that starts and ends
at the P&P parking lot. To shorten
the loop by 5 miles, start at Acadiana
Park on E Alexander.

Directions: Follow the signs that
say Bike Route 26. Do not pay 
attention to arrows marked on 
the road.

262626

Follow These Signs
Acadiana
Park

Wilderness 
Trail

Long
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Legend:
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Turn Distance Turn Exit Road Finish Distance
Start at E Pinhook Rd Pack & Paddle 0.00 mi
Go straight (NNE) on E Pinhook Rd 0.00 mi

in 1.30 mi Go straight (NNE) on to E Pinhook Extended 1.30 mi
in 0.32 mi Go straight (NE) on to E Pinhook Rd 1.64 mi
in 0.02 mi Keep left (N) on to Teurlings Dr 1.66 mi
in 0.63 mi Keep right (NE) on to Larrabee Pit Rd (E Pinhook Extended) 2.29 mi
in 0.66 mi Turn left (W) on to E Alexander St 2.95 mi
in 1.07 mi Turn right (N) on to Louisiana Ave 4.02 mi
in 0.20 mi Go back (NNE) on to Louisiana Ave 4.22 mi
in 1.14 mi Turn right (E) on to E Pont Des Mouton Rd 5.36 mi
in 0.55 mi Keep left (E) on to Pont Des Mouton Rd 5.91 mi
in 0.05 mi Turn left (NNE) on to Larrabee Pit Rd 5.96 mi
in 0.44 mi Keep right (NE) on to Lajaunie Rd 6.40 mi
in 1.48 mi Turn left (WNW) on to SR 98 (E Gloria Switch Rd) 7.88 mi
in 1.27 mi Turn right (N) on to N Wilderness Trl 9.15 mi
in 4.85 mi Turn left (W) on to SR 726 (Highway 726) 14.00mi
in 1.92 mi Turn right (WSW) on to Kidder Rd 15.92 mi
in 1.88 mi Keep right (SSW) on to SR 726 (Highway 726 (Kidder Rd)) 17.80 mi
in 0.40 mi Turn left (ESE) on to Saint Esprit Rd 18.20 mi
in 1.82 mi Turn left (E) on to Rue Des Etoiles 20.02 mi
in 1.43 mi Turn right (SSE) on to S Beau Bassin Rd 21.45 mi
in 1.68 mi Go straight (SSE) on to Beau Bassin Rd 23.13 mi
in 1.32 mi Turn left (ESE) on to SR 98 (E Gloria Switch Rd) 24.45 mi
in 1.32 mi Turn right (SW) on to Lajaunie Rd 25.77 mi
in 1.48 mi Keep left (SSW) on to Larrabee Pit Rd 27.25 mi
in 0.44 mi Turn right (W) on to Pont Des Mouton Rd 27.69 mi
in 0.05 mi Go straight (W) on to E Pont Des Mouton Rd 27.74 mi
in 0.55 mi Turn left (SSW) on to Louisiana Ave 28.29 mi
in 1.14 mi Go back (S) on to Louisiana Ave 29.43 mi
in 0.20 mi Turn left (E) on to E Alexander St 29.63 mi
in 1.07 mi Turn right (SW) on to Larrabee Pit Rd (E Pinhook Extended) 30.70 mi
in 0.66 mi Turn left (S) on to Teurlings Dr 31.36 mi
in 0.63 mi Keep right (SW) on to E Pinhook Rd 31.99 mi
in 0.02 mi Go straight (SSW) on to E Pinhook Extended 32.01 mi
in 0.32 mi Go straight (SSW) on to E Pinhook Rd 32.33 mi
in 1.30 mi Finish at E Pinhook Rd 33.63 mi
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